PGF GOLFING CALENDAR 2024-25

CALENDAR (09-11-2024)

TITLE OF CHAMPIONSHIP I"RESP | VENUE Oy FROM 70 | REMARKS
1 128™ CNS OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAL{ 0501 Karachi Golf Club (KGC) KARACHI | Thu 08 Aug 24! Sun 11 Aug 24} conbucten
2 {SINDH JINNAH TOUR SGA Venue Later KARACHI Thu 15 Aug 24! Sun 18 Aug 24!  NOTHELD
3 |{RUMANZA CADDIES OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP pea | 4% RUT:T:;?I?;(I:CS)‘ Country | MULTAN | Tue20 Aug 24 Thu22 Aug 24} conriue
INDEPENDENCE DAY CUP OPEN GOLF 0504 Defence Authority Country &
4 | o AMPIONSHIP SGA Golf Club, (DHA) KARACHI | Thu22Aug 24! Sun25Aug 24! CONFIRMED
5 {COAS OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP PGA | 0401 Rawalpindi Golf Club (RGC) | RAWALPINDI | Tue 03 Sep 24! Sun 08 Sep 24! CONFIRMED
6 {RUMANZA SUPER LEAGUE TEAM MATCH pea | 426 R”"é‘i‘:;a(lfggcs)‘ Country & MULTAN | Thu12Sep 24 Sun15Sep24] norhewo
7 {10TH CNS AMATEUR NET SHIELD NAvaL {0423 Defe“‘é’lflf’(’;sg)" & Country! | AHORE Thu 03 Oct 24! Sun 06 Oct 24! CONFIRMED
8 {5TH FGA LADIES AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP | FGA | 0202 Marga'('aMggg;‘s Golf Club & o) AMABAD | Thu030ct24] Sun060Oct24] NorHeLD
9 INUR KHAN MEMORIAL OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP | KPGa | 0o01 PAF Pe(:hea(‘;‘;a’ Golf Club i pESHAWAR | Thu10Oct24! Sun 20 Oct24} conoucreo
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10 {8TH CORPS COMD OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP pea | 41 G”jrag.ﬁﬁ'?gﬁ\‘,’,f)& Country | GUJRANWALA | Thu17 Oct24] Sun 20 Oct24] NoTHeLD
11 {GARRISON OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP pca | %412 "ah°'e(fé‘g)is°" Greens LAHORE | Thu310Oct24{ Sun 03 Nov 24} coNpucteo
12 {17TH CNS AMATEUR GOLF CUP (GROSS) NAVAL| 0202 Marga'::nggg)"s Golf Club { \o| AMABAD | Thu310ct24} Sun 03 Nov 24} conoucen

NOVEMBER 2024

13 {ROYAL PALM TEAM TROPHY pca | 419 RoyaIcFl’:ll)an(:%f) &Countty i | AHORE | Thu 07 Nov 24} Sun 10 Nov 24} connucre
14 {14TH MAJ GEN SHAHID HAMID OPEN PGA | 0407 Multan Golf Club (MTG) MULTAN | Mon 04 Nov 24} Sun 10 Nov 24} CONDUCTED
15 {53RD KPK AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP kpga | O301PAF Pe(:'éa(‘gar Golf Club | pESHAWAR | Thu 07 Nov 24! Sun 10 Nov 24! conoucren
16 {3RD KPK JINNAH DEVELOPMENT TOUR kpga | O301PAF Pe(:':(‘;‘;a’ Golf Club | pESHAWAR | Fri 08 Nov 24! Sun 10 Nov 24| conoucren
17 {ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP PGA | 0406 Garrison Golf Club (SLK) |  SIALKOT | Thu 21 Nov 24} Sun24 Nov 24| canceLLeo
18 g:ﬁmgmm‘; DA AMATEUR GOLF pea | 0419 R°ya'c'|°:t')"(‘R(:,‘g‘; &Country & | AHORE | Thu 21 Nov24{ Sun 24 Nov 24| canceLied
19 {43RD PUNJAB OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP pca | 041° R°ya'c'|°:|')"(‘Ri‘gf) &Countty | | AHORE | Thu 21 Nov 24} Sun 24 Nov 24| rescHebuLED
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: TO BE
20 !43RD CAS OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP PAF UL L (505 Rz KARACHI | Thu 28 Nov 24! Sun 01 Dec 24! CONFRMEDBY
(AIRMEN) SGA
21 {CJCSC OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP JSHas| 0426 R”“&T:;a('fggcs)‘ ] MULTAN Tue 03 Dec 24] Sat 07 Dec 24
22 |4TH KPGA LADIES AMATEUR SONI WALI CUP kpga | 9301PAF Pe(;'gg;a’ GolfClub beSHAWAR | Thu 05 Dec 24! Sun 08 Dec 24
23 {GOVERNOR CUP AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP | pGA | 0402 Lahore (’;é";:\‘n';a"a GolfClubi | AHORE Thu 05 Dec 24! Sun 08 Dec 24
TO BE
24 |SINDH OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP SGA Venue Later KARACHI | Thu 12 Dec 24! Sun 15 Dec 24! CONFRVEDBY
SGA
25 {RUMANZA PRO AM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP pga | 0426 R“%T:;?:ggcs)‘ SR MULTAN Thu 19 Dec 24! Sun 22 Dec 24
26 'SINDH LADIES AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP SGA | 0501 Karachi Golf Club (KGC) KARACHI | Thu19 Dec 24} Sun 22 Dec 24
27 |QUAID E AZAM AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP pga | 0402 Lahore %m;a"a GolfClub i ) \oRe Thu 26 Dec 24} Sun 29 Dec 24
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